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PIGTAIL LC/APC 9/125 SM G657/2m - optický pigtail LC/APC, 
9/125/900/G657, LSZH, dĺžka 2m 

 

Code: 11HYU0356 

 

A 2-meter, 0.9 mm diameter fiber optic pigtail  manufactured from single-mode, 
simplex fiber optic cable terminated on one end with an LC/APC connector . The 
SILVER class ensures excellent transmission and optical properties (connector 
insertion loss IL below 0.3 dB). The cable sheath is made of halogen-free LSZH (Low 
Smoke Zero Halogen) material, which does not emit harmful gases in the event of 
a fire. The pigtail can be used in fiber optic joints, distribution boxes, junction 
boxes, and subscriber outlets. The G.657A1 
fiber used is characterized by reduced macrobend attenuation, and the minimum 
bend radius is only 10 mm. The G.657A1 version is compatible with and can be 
combined with the commonly used G.652D fiber type. 

Data: 

- Connector: LC/APC x 1 

- Fibers: G.657A1 

- Length: 2 m 
- Minimum bending radius: 10 mm 

- Cable outer diameter: 0.9 mm 

- Outer shell material: LSZH 
- Shell color: yellow 
- Class: SILVER 
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